B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

	 Burst: 500%
7500 psi
	 Proof: 120%
	 Burst: 150%
Vibration: 5 g 150 Hz
Shock: 10 g 16 ms
Pressure Connection: ¹⁄₄ NPT female
Electrical Connection: ¹⁄₂ NPT female
conduit fitting
Environmental Rating:
NEMA 4X (IP65)
Media: Fluids and gasses compatible
with 316SS and 17-4 pH SS
Weight: Approx 454 g (1 lb)
Comes complete with mounting bracket and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX5100-100GI, 100 psig rangeable transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output.
PX5100-015CGI, vacuum to 15 psi compound gage rangeable transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output
(4 mA = vacuum, 20 mA = + 15 psi).